

2021-22 Academic Excellence Community Service

Financial Aid Office: Building B, Room 232

Student's Name	Student ID Number
Phone	Email
	Scholarship recipients must complete 15 community service hours each semester (Fall and cademic Excellence" Scholarship. Recipients are responsible for submitting this form completed L NOT BE EXTENDED .
STATEMENT OF COMMU	INITY SERVICE HOURS COMPLETION
in order to confirm the succ Excellence Scholarship. I h	, have completed 15 service hours at the ce below. I understand that the financial aid office will get in contact with the organization below cessful completion of the community service hours required to maintain the Academic nave also fully read the Academic Excellence agreement and understand all the requirements or maintain the Academic Excellence Scholarship.
Semester: Fall 2021	Spring 2022
Name of Organization/Age	ncy:
Name of Supervisor:	Title:
Supervisors Phone Number	r:Supervisors Email:
	lete this form each semester (Fall and Spring). This form must be submitted no later than Friday, August ing semester hours are due on Friday, January 7th, 2022. Deadlines will not be extended.
the automatic termination of the	n who knowingly makes a false statement or misrepresentation on all forms submitted shall be subject to the Academic Excellence Scholarship. I certify that I have read and understand all items on this form and a Academic Excellence Scholarship is true and correct.
Student's Signature	Date
FA OFFICE USE ONLY	☐ Approved ☐ Denied ☐ Pending
Comments:	
Reviewed by	Date

For any questions or concerns please contact our scholarship advisor, Elizabeth Melgoza at elizabeth.melgoza@morton.edu or by phone at 708.656.8000 Ext: 2426.